
STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

STANDARD AGREEMENT AMENDMENT 
STD. 213 A (Rev 6/03) 

0 CHECK HERE IF ADDITIONAL PAGES ARE ATTACHED Pages AGREEMENT NUMBER 

04-101-326 

AMENDMENT NUMBER 

2 
REGISTRATION NUMBER 2 9 2 0 13680080589480.2 

1. This Agreement is entered into between the State Agency and Contractor named below: 
STATE AGENCYS NAME 

DEPARTMENT OF BOATING AND WATERWAYS 
CONTRACTORS NAME 

CITY OF LONG BEACH 

Agreement is December 15,2004 through June 30,2008 

Agreement after this amendment is: 
The parties mutually agree to this amendment as follows. All actions noted below are. by this reference made a part 

2. The term of this 

3. The maximum amount of this $266,000.00 

4. 
TWO HUNDRED SIXTY SIX THOUSAND DOLLARS 

of the Agreement and incorporated herein: 
Long Beach Grant 

Regional Sediment Management 

This amendment is entered into on June 25,2007. 

1. This amendment is extending the term of the Agreement by one year. Contractor shall complete 

the procurement of all equipment no later than June 30, 2008. 

2. This amendment reduces the grant amount to $266,000 (Two Hundred Sixty Six Thousand 

Dollars). 

All other terms and conditions shall remain the same. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Agreement has been executed by the parties hereto. 

CONTRACTOR 
CONTRACTOR'S NAME (If other than an individual, state whether a corporation, paffnership. etc.) 

T 

Department of General Services 

CITY OFAONG BEACH 

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING 

ANT"%-WA3ATTS, - City Manager, PATRICK H. WEST 

DEPT. OF PARKS, RECREATION & MARINE 
205 MARINA DRIVE, LONG BEACH, CALIF. 90803 

STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

ADDRESS 

AGENCY NAME 

DEPARTMENT OF BOATING AND WATERWAYS 
DATE SIGNED (Do not type) 

0 Exempt 

___ 

ADDRESS 

2000 EVERGREEN STREET, SUITE 100, SACRAMENTO, CALIF. 95815-3888 


